LE RENOUVEAU

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NANTEUIL

LACHER : 08'00''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

LHOIR WILLY

DRAMAIX

ROBERT

LHOIR WILLY

DEBIEVE
DRAMAIX
BETH JC

WINDAL
ROBERT
-HACHEZ

CHIACCHIETTA P
CARON EDDY
LHOIR WILLY

DEBIEVE
BETH JC
BETH JC
DRAMAIX
BETH JC
DRAMAIX
DRAMAIX

WINDAL

-HACHEZ
-HACHEZ
ROBERT

-HACHEZ
GEORGES
GEORGES

Loc.

HERCHIES
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
C-N-D-L
HAUTRAGE
DOUR
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
C-N-D-L
C-N-D-L
SIRAULT
C-N-D-L
JURBISE
JURBISE

20150829 - NANTEUIL - VIEUX - L'ESPOIR

DU 29/08/15
d'amat. engages :

No alu

099105477
139069052
129014846
141017373
129014819
109011373
141034118
141018200
129014864
141017349
109011354
141058720
141147247
129022453
141022033
141022049

marq.

AbhuphuvunbbhwRrubhAbdDDdDdD

13

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.200
.410
.160
.090
.040
.060
.500
.508
-490
.330
.520
.130
.180
.550
.350
.250

[elololololololololololololelole]

OCOO0OOOOOORrROOOOO0O0O

174298
168297

2
159465
2
183291

165445
157397

71699

NRERERAWWNNW

Vitesse

1224.
1179.
1175.
.705
1160.
1159.
1158.
1150.
1140.
1134.
1132.
.992
1119.
1104.
1103.
1070.

1162

1122

576
514
571

136
336
308
17

569
578
358

74

717
582
331

Heure -800



